
Hollywood Avenue » Regent Centre » Gosforth » Jesmond » Newcastle 33N 

Fawdon » Hollywood Avenue » Regent Centre » Gosforth » Jesmond » Newcastle 33AN 

Monday to Friday from 7 September 2020 
Service Number 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33AN 33AN 33AN 33AN 33AN 
Fawdon Mormon Church - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230 
Hollywood Avenue 0747 0822 0852 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1607 1637 1712 1742 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 
Regent Centre Metro 0751 0826 0856 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1610 1640 1715 1745 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238 
Gosforth High Street Brandling Arms 0754 0829 0859 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1612 1642 1717 1747 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 
Jesmond Mitchell Avenue 0800 0835 0905 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1617 1647 1722 1752 1842 1942 2042 2142 2242 
Osborne Road / Acorn Road 0802 0837 0907 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514 1544 1619 1649 1724 1754 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245 
Archbold Terrace 0808 0843 0913 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519 1549 1624 1654 1729 1759 1848 1948 2048 2148 2248 
Haymarket John Dobson Street 0811 0846 0916 0951 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1626 1656 1731 1801 1851 1951 2051 2151 2251 
Newcastle John Dobson Street 0814 0849 0919 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524 1554 1629 1659 1734 1804 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254 
 
 

Newcastle » Jesmond » Gosforth » Regent Centre » Hollywood Avenue 33N 

Newcastle » Jesmond » Gosforth » Regent Centre » Hollywood Avenue » Fawdon 33AN 

Monday to Friday from 7 September 2020 
Service Number 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33AN 33AN 33AN 33AN 33AN 
Newcastle Pilgrim Street 0827 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1612 1642 1717 1747 1827 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 
Haymarket John Dobson Street 0830 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1615 1645 1720 1750 1830 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303 
Archbold Terrace 0832 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1617 1647 1722 1752 1832 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305 
Osborne Road / Acorn Road 0836 0916 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246 1316 1346 1416 1446 1516 1546 1621 1651 1726 1756 1836 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309 
Jesmond Mitchell Avenue 0838 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1623 1653 1728 1758 1838 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312 
Gosforth High Street Brandling Arms 0843 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123 1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553 1628 1658 1733 1803 1843 1914 2014 2114 2214 2314 
Regent Centre Metro 0845 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1630 1700 1735 1805 1845 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316 
Hollywood Avenue 0848 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1633 1703 1738 1808 1848 1918 2018 2118 2218 2318 
Fawdon Mormon Church - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324 
 
 

Hollywood Avenue » Regent Centre » Gosforth » Jesmond » Newcastle 33N 

Fawdon » Hollywood Avenue » Regent Centre » Gosforth » Jesmond » Newcastle 33AN 

Saturday from 5 September 2020 
Service Number 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33AN 33AN 33AN 33AN 33AN 
Fawdon Mormon Church - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230 
Hollywood Avenue 0812 0842 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1607 1637 1712 1742 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 
Regent Centre Metro 0815 0845 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1610 1640 1715 1745 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238 
Gosforth High Street Brandling Arms 0817 0847 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1612 1642 1717 1747 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 
Jesmond Mitchell Avenue 0822 0852 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1617 1647 1722 1752 1842 1942 2042 2142 2242 
Osborne Road / Acorn Road 0824 0854 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514 1544 1619 1649 1724 1754 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245 
Archbold Terrace 0829 0859 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519 1549 1624 1654 1729 1759 1848 1948 2048 2148 2248 
Haymarket John Dobson Street 0831 0901 0921 0951 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1626 1656 1731 1801 1851 1951 2051 2151 2251 
Newcastle John Dobson Street 0834 0904 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524 1554 1629 1659 1734 1804 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254 
 
 



Newcastle » Jesmond » Gosforth » Regent Centre » Hollywood Avenue 33N 

Newcastle » Jesmond » Gosforth » Regent Centre » Hollywood Avenue » Fawdon 33AN 

Saturday from 5 September 2020 
Service Number 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33N 33AN 33AN 33AN 33AN 33AN 
Newcastle Pilgrim Street 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1612 1642 1717 1747 1827 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 
Haymarket John Dobson Street 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1615 1645 1720 1750 1830 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303 
Archbold Terrace 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1617 1647 1722 1752 1832 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305 
Osborne Road / Acorn Road 0846 0916 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246 1316 1346 1416 1446 1516 1546 1621 1651 1726 1756 1836 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309 
Jesmond Mitchell Avenue 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1623 1653 1728 1758 1838 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312 
Gosforth High Street Brandling Arms 0853 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123 1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553 1628 1658 1733 1803 1843 1914 2014 2114 2214 2314 
Regent Centre Metro 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1630 1700 1735 1805 1845 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316 
Hollywood Avenue 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1633 1703 1738 1808 1848 1918 2018 2118 2218 2318 
Fawdon Mormon Church - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324 
 
 

Fawdon » Hollywood Avenue » Regent Centre » Gosforth » Jesmond » Newcastle 33AN 

Sunday from 6 September 2020 
Fawdon Mormon Church 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230 
Hollywood Avenue 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236 
Regent Centre Metro 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238 
Gosforth High Street Brandling Arms 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 
Jesmond Mitchell Avenue 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942 2042 2142 2242 
Osborne Road / Acorn Road 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 2044 2144 2244 
Archbold Terrace 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948 2048 2148 2248 
Haymarket John Dobson Street 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051 2151 2251 
Newcastle John Dobson Street 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254 
 
 

Newcastle » Jesmond » Gosforth » Regent Centre » Hollywood Avenue » Fawdon 33AN 

Sunday from 6 September 2020 
Newcastle Pilgrim Street 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 
Haymarket John Dobson Street 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303 
Archbold Terrace 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305 
Osborne Road / Acorn Road 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309 
Jesmond Mitchell Avenue 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312 
Gosforth High Street Brandling Arms 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 2014 2114 2214 2314 
Regent Centre Metro 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316 
Hollywood Avenue 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018 2118 2218 2318 
Fawdon Mormon Church 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324 
 
 


